Control your Power
Thyro-A Thyristor Power Controller (SCR) : 1,500 A 까지
안전하고,  빠르고, 경제적이며  통신이
가능합니다.
고용량 디지털 기술에 힘입어, 새로운 통싞이 가능핚 Thyristor
Power Controller Thyro-A는 가용성이 높은 수준에서 정확핚
에너지 조젃 공급이 가능합니다.
가열 – 융해 – 성형

Projected: ModBus TCP/IP, Ethernet IP.
For interfacing the PC software of the Thyro-Tool Family via a PC adaptor
Examples regarding the type key Thyro-A 2A 400-170 HRLP1
2A = dual phase version for three phase load in cost-saving three-phase circuit, 400 = 400 V rated voltage
170 = 170 A rated current, H = semi-conductor fuse, R = failure indicator relay
L  = load monitoring + analog output, P = performance control display, 1 = actual series
제품 사양 – Type Series 및 Technical  Data
THYRO-A 1A
H1, HRL1, HRLP1
THYRO-A 2A
H1, HRL1, HRLP1
THYRO-A 3A
H1, HRL1, HRLP1
Single-phase power controller
Current  Unit rating (kVA) Power loss  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
…H1  …HRL1 …HRLP1 (A) 230 V      400 V      500 V      600 V (W) W H D approx.
16 3.7 6.4 8 -  30 45 131 127 0.7
30 6.9 12 15 -  47 45 131 127 0.7
45 10 18 22.5 -  48 52 190 182 1.7
60 14 24 30 -  80 52 190 182 1.7
100 23 40 50 -  105 75 190 190 1.9
130 30 52 65 -  150 125 320 237 4
170 39 68 85 -  210 125 320 237 4
..F..  280 64 112 140 -  330 125 370 237 5
..F..  350 80 140 175 -  390 125 400 261 8.4
..F..  495 -  198 274 297 556 112 414 345 15
..F..  650 -  260 325 390 638 112 414 345 15
..F..  1000 -  400 500 600 1277 239 729 516 35
..F..  1500 -  600 750 900 1703 239 729 516 35
Dual-phase power controller는 삼상(三相) 부하를 위한 비용이 절약되는 삼상(三相)  회로 구성과 함께 제공됩니다.
Current  Unit rating (kVA) Power loss  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
…H1  …HRL1 …HRLP1 (A) 230 V      400 V      500 V      600 V (W) W H D approx.
16 -  11 14 -  60 90 131 127 1.4
30 -  21 26 -  94 90 131 127 1.4
45 -  31 39 -  96 104 190 182 3.4
60 – 42 52 -  160 104 190 182 3.4
100 – 69 87 -  210 150 190 190 3.8
130 – 90 112 -  300 250 320 237 8
170 – 118 147 -  420 250 320 237 8
..F..  280 – 194 242 -  660 250 393 237 11
..F..  350 – 242 303 -  780 250 430 261 16.7
..F..  495 -  343 429 514 1190 194 380 345 22
..F..  650 -  450 563 675 1465 194 380 345 22
..F..  1000 -  693 866 1039 2785 417 685 516 54
..F..  1500 -  1039 1299 1559 3510 417 685 516 54
삼상(三相) power controller
Current  Unit rating (kVA) Power  loss  Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
…H1  …HRL1 …HRLP1 (A) 230 V      400 V      500 V      600 V (W) W H D approx.
16 -  11 14 -  90 135 131.6 127 2.1
30 -  21 26 -  141 135 131.6 127 2.1
45 -  31 39 -  144 156 190 182 5.1
60 – 42 52 -  240 156 190 182 5.1
100 – 69 87 -  315 225 190 190 5.7
130 – 90 112 -  450 375 320 241 12
170 – 118 147 -  630 375 320 241 12
..F..  280 – 194 242 -  990 375 397 241 15
..F..  350 – 242 303 -  1170 375 430 261 25.5
..F..  495 -  343 429 514 1860 276 407 345 30
..F..  650 -  450 563 675 2265 276 407 345 30
..F..  1000 -  693 866 1039 4310 583 685 516 74
..F..  1500 -  1039 1299 1559 5325 583 685 516 74
AEG는 AB Electrolux 라이센스 하에 등록된 상표 입니다. Printed in Germany, subject to change without notice.  Edition 10/09/EN
다인코퍼레이션 ㈜
경기 성남시 중원구 상대원동 190-1
SK 테크노파크 테크동 1214호
Tel.: +82 3 1  776  0 8 3 0
Fax: +82  2 6230  9 8 0 1
 PERFECT IN FORM AND FUNCTION